AMICA-PROBE
MICROWAVE APPLICATORS
FOR THERMOABLATION
10
11
• corpo in acciaio medicale con rivestimento anti-aderente,
centimetratura e indicatore di profondità scorrevole
• possibilità di introduzione diretta nei tessuti (accesso percutaneo)

cables (for easier probe positioning during ct-guided procedures)
• excellent tip visibility under CT and US scanning
• adaptable coagulative performance through appropriate setting of the
energy delivery mode (either manual or pulsed), treatment power and
treatment duration
• up to 5cm ablation diameter in 10 minutes with a single probe
• average ablation sphericity (i.e. short to long ablation axis ratio)
approximately equal to 0.7 in manual mode and about 0.8 in pulsed mode
with a single probe
• optional temperature monitoring of the ablation site trough ITC sensor
interconnected with a temperature meter.
AMICA-PROBE is a disposable applicator for microwave thermoablation.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
13
AMICA-PROBE
APK14150T19V5 14G x 150mm
APK14150T19V5-DC  11G x 150mm - detachable cable
APK14200T19V5 14G x 200mm
APK14200T19V5-DC  14G x 200mm - detachable cable
APK14270T19V5 14G x 270mm
APK14270T19V5-DC 14G x 270mm - detachable cable
APK16150T19V5 16G x 150mm
APK16150T19V5-DC 16G x 150mm - detachable cable
APK16200T19V5  16G x 200mm
APK16200T19V5-DC 16G x 200mm - detachable cable
APK16270T19V5 16G x 270mm
APK16270T19V5-DC 16G x 270mm - detachable cable
APK17070T19V6  17G x 70mm – straight handle
APK17100T19V6 17G x 100mm – straight handle
APK17150T19V6 17G x 150mm – straight handle
APK14200T19V6 14G x 200mm – straight handle
APK14270T19V6 14G x 270mm – straight handle
APK14400T15V6 14G x 400mm - straight handle
APK16200T19V6 16G x 200mm – straight handle
APK16270T19V6 16G x 270mm – straight handle
APK16320T19V6  16G x 320mm – straight handle
Code* Description
14
Ab
la